



Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency	County	Section Number	Letting Date
City of Princeton	Bureau	25-00000-00-GM	06/24/25

Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))
\$280,542.15	Dave Hall, Chamlin

Bidder's Name	Advanced Asphalt Co.		
Bidder's Address	PO Box 234		
City, State, Zip	Princeton, IL 61356		
Proposal Guarantee	Bid Bond		
Terms			

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	HMA Surface Removal, 2.25"		SQ YD	8343	\$3.8000	\$31,703.40	\$4.7000	\$39,212.10		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	HMA Surf Rem Butt-Joint		SQ YD	493	\$5.0000	\$2,465.00	\$22.7500	\$11,215.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	Bit Materials, Tack Coat		POUND	8263	\$1.2500	\$10,328.75	\$1.0500	\$8,676.15		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	HMA Binder Cse, IL19.0 N50		TON	45	\$120.0000	\$5,400.00	\$118.5000	\$5,332.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	HMA Bind Cse, IL9.5FG N50		TON	1028	\$120.0000	\$123,360.00	\$124.0000	\$127,472.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	HMA Sand Seal Ct, Spl 1"		TON	771	\$135.0000	\$104,085.00	\$133.5000	\$102,928.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	MH to be Adjusted, Special		EACH	2	\$1,600.0000	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.0000	\$2,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

Total Bid:	As Read:	\$297,237.00	
	As Calculated:	\$297,237.00	\$0.00
	% Over/Under:	5.95 %	